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Total Number of Voters : 24,601 of 124,135 = 19.82%

06/05/2012 04:18 PM

Precincts Reporting 91 of 91 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

 - President, Vote For 1     D

 790  2,153 1,36391.65% 86.32% 88.20%D Barack Obama

 41  139 984.76% 6.21% 5.69%D John Wolfe

 13  66 531.51% 3.36% 2.70%D Bob Ely

 18  83 652.09% 4.12% 3.40%D Darcy G. Richardson

 862Cast Votes: 94.62%  1,579  2,44193.43% 93.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49

0.00%

5.38%

 0

 111  160

 00.00%

6.57%

0.00%

6.15%

 - U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     D

 384  1,066 68249.68% 46.71% 47.74%D Paul Sadler

 95  292 19712.29% 13.49% 13.08%D Sean Hubbard

 105  324 21913.58% 15.00% 14.51%D Addie Dainell Allen

 189  551 36224.45% 24.79% 24.68%D Grady Yarbrough

 773Cast Votes: 84.85%  1,460  2,23386.39% 85.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  138

0.00%

15.15%

 0

 230  368

 00.00%

13.61%

0.00%

14.15%

 - Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     D

 756  2,177 1,421100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Dale Henry

 756Cast Votes: 82.99%  1,421  2,17784.08% 83.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  155

0.00%

17.01%

 0

 269  424

 00.00%

15.92%

0.00%

16.30%

 - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     D

 752  2,157 1,405100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Michele Petty

 752Cast Votes: 82.55%  1,405  2,15783.14% 82.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  159

0.00%

17.45%

 0

 285  444

 00.00%

16.86%

0.00%

17.07%

 - Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     D

 752  2,142 1,390100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Keith Hampton

 752Cast Votes: 82.55%  1,390  2,14282.25% 82.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  159

0.00%

17.45%

 0

 300  459

 00.00%

17.75%

0.00%

17.65%
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 - State Senator, District 22, Vote For 1     D

 724  2,083 1,359100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Lyndon Laird

 724Cast Votes: 79.47%  1,359  2,08380.41% 80.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  187

0.00%

20.53%

 0

 331  518

 00.00%

19.59%

0.00%

19.92%

 - State Representative, District 12, Vote For 1     D

 220  747 527100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Robert Stem

 220Cast Votes: 76.66%  527  74775.94% 76.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

23.34%

 0

 167  234

 00.00%

24.06%

0.00%

23.85%

 - Sheriff, Vote For 1     D

 715  2,030 1,315100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Willie E. Tompkins, Sr.

 715Cast Votes: 78.49%  1,315  2,03077.81% 78.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

21.51%

 0

 375  571

 00.00%

22.19%

0.00%

21.95%

 - County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     D

 92  296 20431.94% 35.05% 34.02%D James L. Karl

 196  574 37868.06% 64.95% 65.98%D Brian K. Scott

 288Cast Votes: 86.23%  582  87090.51% 89.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

13.77%

 0

 61  107

 00.00%

9.49%

0.00%

10.95%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     D

 88  415 327100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D David A. Maler

 88Cast Votes: 85.44%  327  41586.97% 86.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

14.56%

 0

 49  64

 00.00%

13.03%

0.00%

13.36%
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 - Constable, Precinct No. 7, Vote For 1     D

 140  342 202100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D John W. Johnson

 140Cast Votes: 81.40%  202  34279.84% 80.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

18.60%

 0

 51  83

 00.00%

20.16%

0.00%

19.53%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 8, Vote For 1     D

 37  102 65100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Freddie Cantu

 37Cast Votes: 77.08%  65  10284.42% 81.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

22.92%

 0

 12  23

 00.00%

15.58%

0.00%

18.40%

 - County Chairman, Vote For 1     D

 743  2,121 1,378100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Karen A. Petree

 743Cast Votes: 81.56%  1,378  2,12181.54% 81.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  168

0.00%

18.44%

 0

 312  480

 00.00%

18.46%

0.00%

18.45%

 - Proposition 1., Vote For 1     D

 725  2,009 1,28484.60% 80.96% 82.23%FOR

 132  434 30215.40% 19.04% 17.77%AGAINST

 857Cast Votes: 94.07%  1,586  2,44393.85% 93.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  54

0.00%

5.93%

 0

 104  158

 00.00%

6.15%

0.00%

6.07%

 - Proposition 2., Vote For 1     D

 786  2,197 1,41191.40% 88.85% 89.75%FOR

 74  251 1778.60% 11.15% 10.25%AGAINST

 860Cast Votes: 94.40%  1,588  2,44893.96% 94.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  51

0.00%

5.60%

 0

 102  153

 00.00%

6.04%

0.00%

5.88%
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 - Proposition 3., Vote For 1     D

 567  1,687 1,12066.24% 70.04% 68.72%FOR

 289  768 47933.76% 29.96% 31.28%AGAINST

 856Cast Votes: 93.96%  1,599  2,45594.62% 94.39%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  54

0.11%

5.93%

 0

 91  145

 10.00%

5.38%

0.04%

5.57%


